Ad
di
te
l D
at
as
he
et

Max pressure: 15,000 psi (1,000 bar)
Hose length: 5 ft (1.5 m)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Pressure port type:
NPTM4-1/4NPT male
NPTM2-1/2NPT male
BSPM4-1/4BSP male
BSPM2-1/2BSP male
M20M-M20x1.5 male
Pressure port type:
NPTF2Q-1/2NPT female quick connect
NPTF3Q-3/8NPT female quick connect
NPTF4Q-1/4NPT female quick connect
NPTF8Q-1/8NPT female quick connect
BSPF2Q-1/2BSP female quick connect
BSPF3Q-3/8BSP female quick connect
BSPF4Q-1/4BSP female quick connect
BSPF8Q-1/8BSP female quick connect